
FROSH-SOFH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

lO-ZtP
fJoi-

1986

SHARP PARK 5,000 K

JV GIRLS

NAME SCHOOL TI!-iEPLAGE

21»20.4
2li46.8
22;16.2
22«43.2
23i06.9
23*97,3
23«33.3
2307.4
23»49.4
24:19.6
24:19.9
24:32.1
24:36.4
24:40.1
24:41.8
24:59.8
25*26.2
25*43.4
26:15.5
26:32.6
27*11.4
27«l^.7

1. ANGIE AHNONE
SARAH CRANLALL
HERIDITH COOLEY
TERRI HAWKINS
MONICA FROHM
GHETCHEN STROBEL
KIM MCCURDY
GINA STEWART
JILL MCCORMICK
TANIA JUALL
CARRIE KELLY
KATHY WHITTAKER
ALSCIA RAUSCH
GERRI KENYON
KAREN SCHOENSMAN
DAWN EBERSOLE
MELANIE KRONTZ
DAWN ACKLEY
JENNIFER VILLAGE
KRISTEN MILLS
TARA WALSH
JUDY KATZ

LUMEN GHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
EAST LANSING '
OKEMOS
LUMEN CHRISTI
EAST LANSING
LUMEN CHRISTI
VANDERCOOK LAKE
VANDERCOOK LAKE
NORTHWEST
EAST LANSING
NORTHWEST
JACKSON
NORTHWEST
JACKSON
VANDERCOOK LAKE
EAST LANSING
EAST LANSING

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10. %
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.



F:^03H-30FH CK0S3 Jun.T.r I.r/ITATIOIiAL

19^6

5.000 :.JKAK? F.Ai(K

FH03H BOYS

PLAOE NAHS :OoL TL'.S
]. ERIC GELINO

RICK PIKE
3HAB STUART
PAUL RA2rtl
TOM SURBROOK
JERRY VXT
IAN DALRY1<PLS
PAT WHITTAKER
TONY GIBBOiiS
AARON FEK3TS
DON TE3F3TRA
JE?F SHEPARD
FRED 3IMKONS
SCOTT VITALE

LANSING CATHOLIC CENTRAL
LANSING EASTERN
JACKSON
LNiilN CI-L'ISTI
/ ANwiifR^uOi^ LAKE
LUi-^N CHRISTI
LANSIN'G SEXTON
VANCEiiCOOK LAKE
/ANJENCucK LAiCE
1.ACK3CN

KaLA. _AJCC*F0RTAGE CE.N.'RAL
■-..UiiiD

^ke:-;gs
.'iAPOCwO-4

CKii’.OS

7A..'DERCOUK LAKE
KALA.’AZOO»FOHTAGE CENTRAL

LANSING SEJCTCN
kiAo. i^ni'ti^XNG

^GALA/AZOO-PORTAGS CENTRAL
■ jRAi'D i^wDGE
N'CRTHWEST
i-CALA._AZOO LuY N’ORRIX
NAFCLEC.N
EAiT LA.<3Ii/G

1 LAaiLI.iu
NORTHWEST
EAST LAi.'SIN'G
EAST LANSING
KALAMAZCO«PORTAGS CEN'TTTAL

1703.1
13:16.2
18:39.0
18:22.7
lc:5ff-3
18:32.2
18:55.1
19jO^‘.-
l9s05.L
19:05.8
I91I3.C
19:13.7

:
19s>'.7
lv:9?.8
20:10.2
2C:15.7
20:19.3
20:23.6
20 O". 6
20:L0.0
aO:Nl.2
20:L1.L
2O1L3.I
2OJL5.3
20:35.2
21:10.9
21:n,6
21:31.3
23:02.0
23:13.^
23:^.3
23:52.1
2k09,8

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9. %

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15. TROY WHITS
16. JEFF FROUDFOOT

JOHli YOKYATCV
ANDY 3CHWEDA
RAY LAKINGS
●TOE PE'Te;?s
STEVE LORD
ERIC CHENG
CHAD iiAWKINS
ALAN HUNT
CURT FORD
SHAWN THOiWS
HEATH SMI-TH
RAKESH JHA
.'●ATT SZISWCAS
NICK KRI'TSSLIS
D.J. RILEY
FATT HAlURi-SSH
JOHN STARK
KEVIN SHARFLSS

17.
18.
19.
20.
£1.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
3^.



FHOSH-SOPH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

1986

SHARP PARK 5,000 M

SOPH BOYS

PLACE NAFi) SCHOOL TIKE
1. KIRK RI3KA

JAY FEIGHT
DAVID WEST
JOHN S
I'ARK DANNUNZIO
BRUCE WILKIE
STACEY .●●^RTIN
DOUG FISCHER
ERIC GARIffiR
TIM I'lOORE
PETS SHEAR
BEi'i DOOR
CHRIS STIIDSD'KA
'['ERRY KUfUJS
ALA.^ .-CLCKINDER
GEORGS BODDE

LUMEN CHRISTI
LANSING EASTERN
LUMEN -HRI3TI
GRAND LEDGE
GRAND LEDGE
LUMEN CHRISTI
KALAMAZOO LOY KORRIX
GRA^D LEDGE

ANSIxNG EXTERN
aALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
KALAi'lAZOO LOY NORRIX
LAiJSING SEXTON
LANSING SEXTON
GRA:D LEDGE
VANDSflCOOK LAKE
JACKSON

1?J^2.2
17«53.9
I81O7.5
18j07.8
18»17.8
18121.4
18i30.3

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

10.
11. 18i39.2

I8139.6
1Sj40,8
lSi44.7
18145.9
I8150.I
18i51.3
I8159.9
19«02.3
19s04.4
19«22.8
19*30.0
19«4l.o
19*43.1
19*43.8
19*44.0
2O1I2.O
2O145.5
2O145.7
2O159.O
21*01.9
2I136.2
21*56.1
22135.1
22i42.8
23*44.8

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17. JSFr’ RINGLE BATTLE CREEK LAKEVISW

LUMEN CHRIST!
EAST LANSING
VANDBRGOOK LAKE
BATTLE GREEK LAKEVIBW
LANSING EASTERN
KALAMAZOO LOY IDRRIX
NAPOLEO.N
NAPOLEON
liAPOLSON
EAST LA]:SING
EAST LAl.'SING
VANDSRCCOK LAKE
GRAND LSXE
GRAND LSXE
BATTLE CREEK LAKEVISW
gra;id lexe
VANDERGOOK LAKE
GRASS LAKE

18. KIKE HXS
SCOTT 3TRBIK
TREVOR W0RK2-AN
DAVE WYGANT
NICK WEXHER
BILL BARRETT
RON KRAMARCZYK
CASEY CALKINS
MIKE ZYLA
DAVID EDWARDS
ZAGH CHARTKOFF
JON TAYLOR
DON O'DONNELL
TONY MILI.3H
DAVID 3ARDA
GHAPl!A.i
CHRIS GALINSTTI
MIKE BROWN

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.


